
Exam Date Exam BoardQualificationExam Code Subject Title Exam Time Exam Duration

Mon 1st Nov 2021 AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language English Language Paper 1 09:00 1h 45m

Tue 2nd Nov 2021 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 1F 1H Maths Maths Paper 1 09:00 1h 30m

Wed 3rd Nov 2021 AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language English Language Paper 2 09:00 1h 45m

Thur 4th Nov 2021 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 2F 2H Maths Maths Paper 2 09:00 1h 30m

Mon 8th Nov 2021 Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3F 3H Maths Maths Paper 3 09:00 1h 30m

Tue 16th Nov 2021 AQA GCSE 8702/1M  1N and 1P English Literature English Literature Paper 1 09:00 1h 40m

Wed 17th Nov 2021 AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 13:00 1h 30m

Mon 22nd Nov 2021 AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature English Literature Paper 2 09:00 1h 45m

Wed 24th Nov 2021 AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 09:00 1h 30m

Wed 1st Dec 2021 AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 09:00 1h 00m
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